
Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 95556074

Data
publicarii 03.04.24

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.067,71 RON - 1.067,71 RON

Descriere: 1. SET FURTUN+CUPL.1/2 20M (11110240) BUC 4 33.60 134.40 2. CLEMA FIX.GARD
20X30MM+SUR 6,3x25RAL6005 (11169301) SET 6 13.20 79.20 3. PLASA UMBRIRE 2M*50M
100g (11169640) ROL 1 293.75 293.75 4. POLICARBONAT BRONZE 4MM (6X2.1M) SM
(10921532) BUC 1 193.34 193.34 5. POLICARBONAT TRANSPARENT 4MM(6X2.1)SM
(10921531) BUC 2 183.51 367.02
